Mapackeun, 17 ®eBpoudpiog 2023 MNpotewvopevog HEM Avadng

Qpeg Karavopng Z(Y’\;\JVC\;hI\)O

Ektipnon {Atnong (MWh) 0,111 0,105 0,106 0,099 0,101 0,109 0,120 0,121 0,114 0,109 0,112 0,118 0,126 0,134 0,120 0,130 0,147 0,160 0,168 0,175 0,166 0,165 0,146 0,133 3,10

Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE) - Juvtipnon
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25 AaBéotun
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA) 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE) 0,25 AaBéotun




Zdapparo, 18 PePpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,116 0,107 0,097 0,086 0,087 0,089 0,095 0,103 0,109 0,127 0,140 0,152 0,166 0,155 0,168 0,183 0,198 0,219 0,228 0,232 0,209 0,194 0,182 0,153

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

3,60

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 19 ®eBpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,137 0,107 0,105 0,106 0,105 0,109 0,117 0,123 0,122 0,116 0,120 0,119 0,122 0,133 0,140 0,141 0,143 0,148 0,195 0,192 0,182 0,183 0,172 0,130

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

3,27

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Aegutépa, 20 PeBpoudpiog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,111 0,106 0,104 0,097 0,095 0,095 0,108 0,112 0,121 0,124 0,127 0,114 0,119 0,113 0,116 0,113 0,127 0,147 0,168 0,176 0,168 0,166 0,141 0,117

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,98

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 21 PeBpoudpilog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,108 0,097 0,094 0,094 0,090 0,093 0,108 0,100 0,108 0,117 0,118 0,117 0,119 0,121 0,119 0,106 0,134 0,133 0,160 0,164 0,163 0,152 0,142 0,117

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,88

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




TerdpTn, 22 PeBpoudplog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,106 0,105 0,104 0,100 0,100 0,100 0,109 0,106 0,115 0,130 0,139 0,141 0,153 0,146 0,146 0,149 0,160 0,163 0,191 0,197 0,187 0,170 0,162 0,145

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

3,32

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




MNépTtrTn, 23 Pefpoudplog 2023

Qpeg Karavopng

Ekripnon {ntnong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Mpotewopevog HEM Avadng

0,107 0,101 0,099 0,097 0,095 0,096 0,108 0,103 0,111 0,124 0,128 0,129 0,136 0,133 0,132 0,128 0,147 0,148 0,176 0,181 0,175 0,161 0,152 0,131

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

3,10

AloBéoiun
Juvtipnon
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




